
MEN'S (9-12) 198.0 RESULTS

Men's (9-12) 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Stone Peery Pittsburg High School 198.0 345.0 10

2 Brock  Ross Riverton High School 197.0 300.0 8

3 Kaidyn James Pittsburg High School 195.0 290.0 6

4 Syre Padilla Gardner Edgerton High School 196.0 285.0 4

5 Luke Yancey Ottawa High School 196.9 270.0 2

6 Owen Johannes Gardner Edgerton High School 198.0 245.0 1

7 james Harralson Gardner Edgerton High School 181.4 240.0 0

8 Kalel Black McDonald County High School 185.0 225.0 0

9 Drake Schulz Chanute High School 195.0 180.0 0

10 Jackson Lyon Neodesha High School 187.0 170.0 0

11 Jaiden Watkins Fort Scott High School 185.0 160.0 0

12 Shelby Cobbs Ottawa High School 186.4 150.0 0

13 Aiden  Johnson Neodesha High School 190.8 150.0 0

Men's (9-12) 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Stone Peery Pittsburg High School 198.0 460.0 10

2 Kaidyn James Pittsburg High School 195.0 440.0 8

3 Syre Padilla Gardner Edgerton High School 196.0 435.0 6

4 Brock  Ross Riverton High School 197.0 420.0 4

5 Owen Johannes Gardner Edgerton High School 198.0 415.0 2

6 Kalel Black McDonald County High School 185.0 365.0 1

7 james Harralson Gardner Edgerton High School 181.4 330.0 0

8 Luke Yancey Ottawa High School 196.9 315.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Jackson Lyon Neodesha High School 187.0 285.0 0

10 Drake Schulz Chanute High School 195.0 285.0 0

11 Aiden  Johnson Neodesha High School 190.8 250.0 0

12 Shelby Cobbs Ottawa High School 186.4 245.0 0

13 Jaiden Watkins Fort Scott High School 185.0 160.0 0

Men's (9-12) 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Stone Peery Pittsburg High School 198.0 315.0 10

2 Syre Padilla Gardner Edgerton High School 196.0 275.0 8

3 Owen Johannes Gardner Edgerton High School 198.0 275.0 6

4 Luke Yancey Ottawa High School 196.9 260.0 4

5 Brock  Ross Riverton High School 197.0 250.0 2

6 james Harralson Gardner Edgerton High School 181.4 205.0 0

7 Kalel Black McDonald County High School 185.0 205.0 1

8 Kaidyn James Pittsburg High School 195.0 205.0 0

9 Drake Schulz Chanute High School 195.0 185.0 0

10 Jackson Lyon Neodesha High School 187.0 160.0 0

11 Shelby Cobbs Ottawa High School 186.4 155.0 0

12 Aiden  Johnson Neodesha High School 190.8 155.0 0

13 Jaiden Watkins Fort Scott High School 185.0 110.0 0

Men's (9-12) 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Stone Peery Pittsburg High School 198.0 1120.0 10

2 Syre Padilla Gardner Edgerton High School 196.0 995.0 8

3 Brock  Ross Riverton High School 197.0 970.0 6

4 Kaidyn James Pittsburg High School 195.0 935.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Owen Johannes Gardner Edgerton High School 198.0 935.0 2

6 Luke Yancey Ottawa High School 196.9 845.0 1

7 Kalel Black McDonald County High School 185.0 795.0 0

8 james Harralson Gardner Edgerton High School 181.4 775.0 0

9 Drake Schulz Chanute High School 195.0 650.0 0

10 Jackson Lyon Neodesha High School 187.0 615.0 0

11 Aiden  Johnson Neodesha High School 190.8 555.0 0

12 Shelby Cobbs Ottawa High School 186.4 550.0 0

13 Jaiden Watkins Fort Scott High School 185.0 430.0 0

Men's (9-12) 198.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

2 Stone Peery Pittsburg High School 198.0 5.657

5 Syre Padilla Gardner Edgerton High School 196.0 5.077

7 Brock  Ross Riverton High School 197.0 4.924

9 Kaidyn James Pittsburg High School 195.0 4.795

10 Owen Johannes Gardner Edgerton High School 198.0 4.722

22 Kalel Black McDonald County High School 185.0 4.297

24 Luke Yancey Ottawa High School 196.9 4.292

25 james Harralson Gardner Edgerton High School 181.4 4.272

55 Drake Schulz Chanute High School 195.0 3.333

56 Jackson Lyon Neodesha High School 187.0 3.289

61 Shelby Cobbs Ottawa High School 186.4 2.951

63 Aiden  Johnson Neodesha High School 190.8 2.909

71 Jaiden Watkins Fort Scott High School 185.0 2.324


